CS3404 — April 2025 — For latest specs visit www.legrand.us
PASS & SEYMOUR®
Straight Blade Receptacles
Extra Heavy-Duty Tamper-Resistant
15 & 20A, 125V
UL Listed, File Number E140596, Standard UL498.
Federal Specification WC596.
CSA Certified, File Number LR16063, Standard CSA-C22.2 No. 42.

Straight Blade Receptacles Extra Heavy-Duty
Tamper-Resistant 15 & 20A, 125V
Ordering Information
Straight Blade Receptacles Extra Heavy-Duty Tamper-Resistant Receptacles
All brand and product names referenced in this document are registered trademarks or
trademarks of their respective holders.
Vertical Markets
■ Industrial
■ Health Care
■ Education
■ Institutional
■ Multiple Dwelling
© Copyright 2025 Legrand All Rights Reserved
NEMA
5-15R
Catalog Number
Rating
Color
NEMA
Config. No.A. V.
TR62 15 125 Brown 5-15R
TR62BLK 15 125 Black 5-15R
TR62BLU 15 125 Blue 5-15R
TR62GRY 15 125 Gray 5-15R
TR62I 15 125 Ivory 5-15R
TR62LA 15 125 Light Almond 5-15R
TR62RED 15 125 Red 5-15R
TR62W 15 125 White 5-15R
TR63 20 125 Brown 5-20R
TR63BLK 20 125 Black 5-20R
TR63BLU 20 125 Blue 5-20R